Men 2

Place

O~NOUThA~,WNPE

Bib
213
232
204
248
215
216
207
241
230
214
246
249
243
236
234
205
225
222
228
221
253
210
224
211
227
203
229
240
247
242
219
252
206
201
239
244
220
226
208
235
251
217
200
223
212
202
250
218
231
209
237
233
254

Time

13:57.06
14:11.57
14:16.25
14:24.01
14:27.48
14:27.84
14:35.32
14:42.13
14:43.91
14:44.77
14:48.71
14:50.15
14:50.62
14:51.07
14:53.29
14:53.72
14:55.61
14:55.83
14:55.93
14:58.35
15:01.62
15:02.52
15:02.67
15:02.83
15:03.11
15:07.79
15:08.99
15:12.00
15:12.39
15:13.14
15:13.84
15:16.14
15:16.49
15:17.45
15:20.44
15:25.15
15:31.35
15:34.86
15:35.84
15:39.63
15:46.66
15:47.08
15:48.42
15:48.73
15:50.75
15:59.64
16:15.49
16:17.97
16:28.30
16:34.55
16:52.54
17:02.39
18:08.94

Back
00:00
00:14
00:19
00:27
00:30
00:30
00:38
00:45
00:46
00:47
00:51
00:53
00:53
00:54
00:56
00:56
00:58
00:58
00:58
01:01
01:04
01:05
01:05
01:05
01:06
01:10
01:11
01:15
01:15
01:16
01:16
01:19
01:19
01:20
01:23
01:28
01:34
01:37
01:38
01:42
01:49
01:50
01:51
01:51
01:53
02:02
02:18
02:20
02:31
02:37
02:55
03:05
04:11

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2018 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 1: Warren Store Time Trial
Warren, Vermont - August 31, 2018

5.7 miles

First Name
Justin
Jeremy
Caleb
William
Jeffrey
Ethan
Fischer
Ben
Matti
Joshua
Logan
Shannon
Erik
Geno
Neal

Jon

Sam
Ryan
Christopher
Mark
Robert
Pierre-Olivier
David
Erwin
Gregg
Jonathan
Ken
Mike
Andrew
Alec
Owen
Zev
Anthony
Spencer
Matthew
Andrew
Colin
Hunter
Shane
Alexander
Aaron
Andrew
Matthew
Scott
Scott
Charles
Hoel
David
Colin h.
Jay

Kyle
Marc
John

24.51 mph

Last Name
Markunas
Rae

Smith
Crabtree
Watts

Call

Maris

Ryan

Rowe

Saxe
Jones-Wilkins
Scott
Markewich
Villafano
Overbeck
Maloney
Morkal-Williams
Johnston
Rowley
Yaroshevsky
Raymond
Santerre
Havill
Kersten
Galletta
Guiza
Greim
Morse
Gardner
Ratzell
Musser
Myerowitz Jr.
Cao

Virtue
Kamermans
Weigand
Keaveney
Pronovost
Moran
Grabau
Wolf
Loaiza
Shaffer
Fitzgerald
Brubacher
Kent
Wiesner
Maynard
Murphy
Robbins
Smith
Bertucco
McGill

-QQ"- THE
Warren Store
Vermont

The local shore and so much more.

53 starters

Team

NCVC/UnitedHealthcare

Techy Kids

Monster Media Racing
Community Bicycle Racing

Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannonda
New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana
Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite

New England Devo p/b Cadence Wealth Mana
Team Cycleton/Blackswift

1K2GO SPORTS

Kelly Benefit Strategies Elite
CRCA/NYCC Racing p/b BGC Partners
Community Bicycle Racing

CT Cycling Advancement Program
CS Velo

Techy Kids

CRCA/Foundation

Bicycle Habitat-Verge Sport

Techy Kids

Team California

Minuteman Road Club

Espoirs Elite Primeau Vélo
Unattached

CRCA/To Be Determined
CRCA/Rockstar Games

Lees Mcrae

GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar
Velocio Northeast

Velocio Northeast

CS Velo

CS Velo

Downeast Racing
CRCA/Foundation

Base Media Racing

VeloLab

CRCA/WYLD STALLYNS
CRCA/To Be Determined
Cheshire Cycle Racing
ZENBERRYMIX.COM

Boston Racing Independent
Unattached

Cyclepath PDX

Green Line Velo driven by Zipcar
Mariposa Bicycles

Faction-Smile TigerC.R. p/b WCC
Real Deal Aquila

Community Bicycle Racing

Race CF

Boston Racing Independent
Boston Racing Independent
Boston Racing Independent
Unattached

1K2GO SPORTS
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